
GENERAL FEES
Application Fee (for 12+ weeks bookings)

Placement Fee 

Homestay Matching Fee

Learning Resource Fee

I-20 Process Fee

2 people (price per family member)

3 people (25% off applied to 1 family member)*

4 people or more (30% off applied to 2 or more)**

TOURS AND PACKAGES WINTER EDITIONS

$150         (non-refundable)

$75 

$125

$45 (per 4-week term)

$200

Valid for applications received by September 30, 2025.

1 week  2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks

*Two people pay full package price. One person gets 25% off the full package price.
**Two people pay the full package price. The other family members (two or more) get 30% off the full package price. 

Prices below are per week.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Offers valid for applications received until September 30th and commencement until June 2026 (except Junior Study Tours and Family
Package).
Special tuition rates valid for all ESL programs, including Business English, Exam Preparation, and Pathway to College (minimum of 2 weeks
enrollment for General English and 4 weeks for the Premium Electives).
Accommodation availability should be checked before the booking is sent. 
For more information regarding cancellation and postponement processes, please check our website at the link https://cla.edu/cla-policies/
All special conditions above apply to Western and Eastern Europe, MENA, and Asia regions only.

FREE

$700

$525

$490

$1,300

$975

$910

$1,800

$1,350

$1,260

$2,250

$1,687.5

$1,575

SAN DIEGO FAMILY PACKAGE

Winter Holiday Edition (NEW!!) $1,665 $3,150

LOS ANGELES JUNIOR STUDY TOUR
$1,850 3,500

1 week  2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks

- -

UP TO

30%
OFF

10%
OFF

$700 $1,300

$700 $1,300

$1,800 $2,250

$1,800 $2,250

FLIGHT TO FLUENCY

The content and prices in this document are subject to change.               www.cla.edu     I     info@cla.edu

COURSES

Standard 12

Standard 15

Intensive 18

Intensive 21

Super Intensive 27

Offers applied. Prices below are per week. 

12

15

18

21

27

Hours per
week

Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective (Exam Preparation, Business English or Pathway to College) for + $32.5

$285

$320

$360

$385

$495

2 to 4
weeks

$185.25

$208

$234

$250.25

$321.75

$172.25

$191.75

$217.75

$230.75

$299

5 to 11
weeks

$265

$295

$335

$355

$460

24+
weeks

$149.50

$165.75

$185.25

$204.75

$260

$50

$159.25

$178.75

$201.50

$214.50

$276.25

12 to 23
weeks

35%
OFF

$230

$255

$285

$315

$400

$245

$275

$310

$330

$425


